Sw
itches &
 Pilot Lights
Signaling Lights
Relays &
 Sockets
Tim
ers

Jet
Relay Trip
Part Number Structure
NC1V  –   2      1      00      F   –   30A    A    DC24V
   Type
NC1V: Lever style
DIN rail and panel mountng
Rated Current
0.1A, 0.3A, 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 5A,
7A, 10A 15A, 20A, 25A, 30A
*Specified for series trip only.
   Internal Circuit
1: Series trip (current trip)
5: Relay trip (voltage trip)
   No. of Poles
1: 1-pole
2: 2-pole
3: 3-pole
Voltage Trip Coil Voltage
DC24V: 24-48V DC
*Specified for relay trip only.
Time Delay Curve
M: Slow
A: Medium
S: Instantaneous
*Specified for series trip only.
Inertial Delay
Blank: Without
F: With
* Inertial delay is for AC voltage only.
* Available with medium and slow trip curves
  (not applicable with relay trip).
   Auxiliary/Alarm Contacts
00: None 21: With one alarm contact
11: With one auxiliary contact 31: With one auxiliary contact and one alarm contact
12: With two auxiliary contacts 32: With two auxiliary contacts and one alarm contact
13: With three auxiliary contacts
Sw
itc